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Graduate Program
Semester Schedule SPRING 2016

Commencement of Regular Classes

Monday, Feb 29, 2016

Graduate Student Orientation

Tuesday, Mar 01, 2016

Last Date of Registration of Courses
PhD Comprehensive Examination Week-i
Last Date of Drop of Courses

Friday, Mar 04, 2016
Mon-Friday Mar 21-25, 2016

Thursday, April 05,2016

Last Date for Submitting Result of 1 Two Assignments.
MID TERM EXAMS
Last date of Mid Term Result submission

Thursday, April 28, 2016,
Mon-Friday, May 2-6, 2016
Friday, May 13, 2016

Last Date for submitting result of remaining two Assignments.

Friday, Jun 17, 2016

50% Result Notification
PhD Comprehensive Examination Week-ii
Last Day for Classes

Tuesday, Jun 21, 2016
Mon-Friday Jun 20-24, 2016
Friday, Jun 24, 2016

Distribution of Exam Entry Coupon

Friday Jun 24, 2016

Last Day for thesis sending to External Examiners for Evaluation

Monday, Jun 24, 2016

Last Date for Submission of Thesis (MS/PhD Program)
FINAL/ TERMINAL EXAMINATION
Last Date for Submission of Final Exam Result

Monday, Jun 24,2016
Tuesday, Jul12,2016-Fri 22 Jul 16
Friday, Jul 29, 2016

Final Oral Examination/Thesis Defense

Friday, Jul 29, 2016

Last Day to submit Final Bound copies of Thesis (at least 4 after
incorporating the changes proposed by External Examiner)

Friday, Jul 29, 2016

Declaration of the Result at Campus

Wednesday, Aug24, 2016




